
Procurement Appeals Board
Metropolitan Code Section 4.36.070

2 years
5

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

800 Second Avenue South

(615) 862-6600 terry.cobb@nashville.gov

11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 Terry  Cobb

Nashville, TN 37210-

1624 5th Avenue North

(615) 862-8860 cynthia.croom@nashville.gov

11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 Cynthia  Croom

Nashville, TN 37208-

730 Second Avenue South #201

(615) 862-5050 velvet.hunter@nashville.gov

Alt Member 11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 Velvet  Hunter

Nashville, TN 37201-

106 Metro Courthouse

(615) 862-6156 talia.lomaxodneal@nashville.gov

11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 Talia  Lomax-O'dneal

Nashville, TN 37201-

106 Metro Courthouse

(615) 862-6151 gene.nolan@nashville.gov

Alt Member 11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 Gene  Nolan

Nashville, TN 37201-

1600 2nd Av N

(615) 862-4505 scott.potter@nashville.gov

11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 Scott  Potter

Nashville, TN 37208-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 24-Nov-15



Procurement Appeals Board
Metropolitan Code Section 4.36.070

2 years
5

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

1066 2nd Avenue North

(615) 862-4050 david.tucker@nashville.gov

Alt Member 11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 David  Tucker

Nashville, TN 37208-

730 Second Avenue South #201

(615) 862-5050 nancy.whittemore@nashville.gov

11/17/2015 6/30/2017

Representing:

 Nancy  Whittemore

Nashville, TN 37201-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 24-Nov-15


